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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 6 & Under  25 Free

- 1 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTOlivia Panseri   19.88 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTColette Wu   20.40 Y F

- 3 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBMia Berdal   22.36 Y F

- 4 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTElizabeth Wallace   22.50 Y F

- 5 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBEllie Fukami   24.02 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHBrooklyn Giannoni   24.48 Y F

- 7 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKLondon Jennings   24.74 Y F

- 8 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPElizabeth Humphreys   24.85 Y F

- 9 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHRebecca Liu   25.03 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPVictoria Wang   25.12 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPAmber Beatty   25.50 Y F

- 12 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBSienna Kwan   25.58 Y F

- 13 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTAva Mitooka   25.74 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBGiuliana Giannini   26.11 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTJane West   26.22 Y F

- 16 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTEllarie Moorefield   26.41 Y F

- 17 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHJuliana Bernardini   26.42 Y F

- 18 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTEmery Boots   26.44 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAmanda Fleming   26.50 Y F

- 20 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTMadison liu   27.06 Y F

Women 6 & Under  25 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJuliana Bernardini   24.36 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMia Berdal   25.25 Y F

- 3 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBEllie Fukami   25.52 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLondon Jennings   26.67 Y F

- 5 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTElizabeth Wallace   26.74 Y F

- 6 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTEmery Boots   26.75 Y F

- 7 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVBHBrooklyn Giannoni   27.12 Y F

- 8 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTJane West   27.14 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBKarly Keller   28.13 Y F

- 10 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTColette Wu   28.20 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSamantha Fillmore   28.89 Y F

- 12 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBDanica Huie   28.92 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPEva Covarrubias   29.54 Y F

- 14 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPElizabeth Humphreys   29.56 Y F

- 15 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBSienna Kwanx29.62 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTEllarie Moorefield   29.85 Y F

- 17 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKAnna Karine Iacoban   30.02 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTClaire Nosker   30.76 Y F

- 19 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPAmber Beatty   30.77 Y F

- 20 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBAmanda Fleming   30.82 Y F

Women 6 & Under  25 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTColette Wu   26.07 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTOlivia Panseri   26.40 Y F

- 3 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBEllie Fukami   28.88 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSienna Kwan   29.36 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPLeila Harold   32.11 Y F

- 6 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHRebecca Liu   32.46 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAmanda Fleming   32.66 Y F

- 8 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBMia Berdal   33.36 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBKarly Keller   33.55 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJane West   35.41 Y F

- 11 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVBHJuliana Bernardinix35.95 Y F
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- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTChloe Thom   36.31 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKLondon Jennings   38.24 Y F

- 14 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPCaitlin Smith   38.45 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMorgan Henderson   39.10 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTEmery Boots   39.62 Y F

- 17 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVCSPElizabeth Humphreys   40.70 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPSydney Mitre   41.14 Y F

- 19 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTMadison liu   41.30 Y F

- 20 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPAshley Knosp   42.38 Y F

Women 6 & Under  25 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTColette Wu   22.21 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTOlivia Panseri   22.80 Y F

- 3 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTElizabeth Wallace   25.89 Y F

- 4 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPElizabeth Humphreys   26.07 Y F

- 5 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBEllie Fukami   26.83 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJuliana Bernardini   27.32 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLondon Jennings   31.18 Y F

- 8 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVDPLeila Harold   31.54 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPSydney Mitre   33.64 Y F

- 10 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTAva Mitooka   33.68 Y F

- 11 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTMadison liu   33.94 Y F

- 12 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBSienna Kwan   34.44 Y F

- 13 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHBrooklyn Giannoni   35.09 Y F

- 14 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBMia Berdalx35.82 Y F

- 15 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBAmanda Fleming   36.19 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMorgan Henderson   36.49 Y F

- 17 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTChloe Thom   37.00 Y F

- 18 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDPSamantha Fillmore   37.08 Y F

- 19 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKAnna Karine Iacoban   37.30 Y F

- 20 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVCSPAmber Beatty   37.42 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Free

- 1 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTAlexis Thompson   15.69 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHStella Jones   16.38 Y F

- 3 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKAddison Moe   18.10 Y F

- 4 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPCiena Onesky   18.43 Y F

- 5 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKDelaney Miller   18.57 Y F

- 6 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPPiper Vieler   18.66 Y F

- 7 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHEmilie Shaffer   18.70 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHElla Jenkins   18.86 Y F

- 9 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBJulia Kozlova   18.94 Y F

- 10 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVDPCiena O'Nesky   19.49 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPKayla Knosp   19.81 Y F

- 12 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTCaitlin Arnhold   19.88 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPJade Lillywhite   19.93 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPHayoon Jung   20.13 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTCourtney Callahan   20.14 Y F

- 16 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPAllie Steele   20.35 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPYvonne Liu   20.62 Y F

- 18* 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBAyla St Jean   20.64 Y F

- 18* 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBEnyu Liu   20.64 Y F

- 20 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVRHSTAddison Stout   20.77 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAlexis Thompson   19.09 Y F

- 2 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKAddison Moe   20.40 Y F
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- 3 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKDelaney Miller   21.39 Y F

- 4 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBJulia Kozlova   21.74 Y F

- 5 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVBHStella Jones   21.76 Y F

- 6 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDPCiena O'Nesky   22.31 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCiena Onesky   22.62 Y F

- 8 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTAddison Stout   22.66 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPKayla Knosp   22.94 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACNichole Wang   23.55 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHEmilie Shaffer   24.12 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTVictoria Owens   24.46 Y F

- 13 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVCSPPiper Vieler   24.52 Y F

- 14 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBAyla St Jean   24.62 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHClara Nash   25.05 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBVeda Raman   25.16 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBElla San   25.26 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPZoe Annika Organista   25.28 Y F

- 19 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHElla Jenkins   25.55 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPAlexis Bucad   25.58 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Breast

- 1 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTAlexis Thompson   22.15 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHStella Jones   24.16 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTVictoria Owens   24.61 Y F

- 4 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVFASTCaitlin Arnhold   25.72 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBElla San   25.99 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAadhya Raghunanthan   26.14 Y F

- 7 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVRHSTElizabeth Freeman   26.36 Y F

- 8 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPHayoon Jung   26.56 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKDelaney Miller   26.69 Y F

- 10 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBJulia Kozlovax26.72 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMia Lucero   26.78 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPGabrielle Marcoux   26.80 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHEmilia Genovese   27.12 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPElena Eichler   27.41 Y F

- 15 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPCiena O'Nesky   27.59 Y F

- 16 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHElla Jenkins   27.83 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKElissa Jimerson   27.97 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAbigail Lee   28.08 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBChloe Chow   28.14 Y F

- 20 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTLauren Lasserre   28.36 Y F

Women 7-8 25 Fly

- 1 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTAlexis Thompson   19.38 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCiena Onesky   20.31 Y F

- 3 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKAddison Moe   20.47 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTCourtney Callahan   21.20 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPPiper Vieler   21.97 Y F

- 6 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVBHStella Jones   22.36 Y F

- 7 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPCiena O'Nesky   22.39 Y F

- 8 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHElla Jenkins   22.56 Y F

- 9 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKDelaney Miller   22.76 Y F

- 10 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHEmilie Shaffer   22.84 Y F

- 11* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAddison Stout   22.99 Y F

- 11* 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPGabrielle Marcoux   22.99 Y F

- 13 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPHayoon Jung   23.38 Y F

- 14 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBJulia Kozlova   23.50 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTBailey Drennan   23.71 Y F
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- 16 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTHailey White   24.37 Y F

- 17 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPAllie Steele   24.48 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPElena Eichler   24.56 Y F

- 19 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBAyla St Jean   25.35 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPYvonne Liu   25.91 Y F

Women 9-10 50 Free

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTNicole Xu   31.03 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJayla Threets   31.59 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAlayna West   32.40 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPMckinley Scobie   32.87 Y F

- 5 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVBHEllie Hamiltonx33.14 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKHayden Moe   33.42 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPJenna Fernstrom   33.54 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACLaurel Wall   34.64 Y F

- 9 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVDBACKatyayani Nukala   35.01 Y F

- 10 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVDPAddison Drain   35.47 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKSusan Swyers   35.71 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHLexi Esquivel   35.73 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPClaire Sullivan   35.89 Y F

- 14 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDBACLauren Der   36.01 Y F

- 15* 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVDPSydney Fernstrom   36.10 Y F

- 15* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBRuby Symes   36.10 Y F

- 17 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTAlexandra Keegan   36.23 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKClaire Kunich   36.30 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHKendal Fong   36.31 Y F

- 20 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTJade Selway   36.56 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJayla Threets   16.81 Y F

- 2 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTNicole Xu   17.37 Y F

- 3 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDBACKatyayani Nukala   18.59 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSydney Fernstrom   18.77 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAlexandra Keegan   19.00 Y F

- 6 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVRHSTAlayna West   19.01 Y F

- 7 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKHayden Moe   19.23 Y F

- 8 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPAddison Drain   19.38 Y F

- 9 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACLauren Der   19.42 Y F

- 10 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTJade Selway   19.85 Y F

- 11 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPMckinley Scobiex19.89 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBKailie Kanoho   20.14 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKPeyton Hasty   20.27 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSarah Hwee   20.34 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKJessica Gadd   20.46 Y F

- 16 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBErica Smith   20.59 Y F

- 17 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTSarah Overton   20.75 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTEmily Evans   20.82 Y F

- 19 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHEllie Hamiltonx21.00 Y F

- 20 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKClaire Kunich   21.13 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAlayna West   18.67 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSydney Fernstrom   19.08 Y F

- 3 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPJenna Fernstrom   19.12 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHEllie Hamilton   19.77 Y F

- 5 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDBACLauren Der   20.24 Y F

- 6 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKCallie Wheeler   20.40 Y F
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- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSasha Wirchniansky   20.65 Y F

- 8 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKSusan Swyers   20.77 Y F

- 9 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTNicole Xu   21.32 Y F

- 10 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKPeyton Hasty   21.37 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBVanessa Gluck   21.78 Y F

- 12 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDBACKatyayani Nukala   21.84 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBOlivia Odonnell   21.90 Y F

- 14 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBMaya Gluck   22.02 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTSophia Nguyen   22.19 Y F

- 16 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVBHMia Jenkins   22.41 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSarah Hwee   22.45 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBKaty Keller   22.56 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPKayla Mawani   22.59 Y F

- 20 6/20/2018 FAST @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKHayden Moe   22.76 Y F

Women 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPMckinley Scobie   15.62 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJayla Threets   16.06 Y F

- 3 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTNicole Xu   16.27 Y F

- 4 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVRHSTAlayna Westx16.37 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAlexandra Keegan   17.08 Y F

- 6 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVDBACLauren Der   17.46 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBKailie Kanoho   17.75 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSydney Fernstrom   18.03 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCallie Wheeler   18.04 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJade Selway   18.05 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHEllie Hamiltonx18.08 Y F

- 12 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKPeyton Hasty   18.35 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPClaire Sullivan   18.45 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTAbigail Jones   18.59 Y F

- 15 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBOlivia Odonnell   18.75 Y F

- 16 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPJenna Fernstrom   19.09 Y F

- 17 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018CCSHRKHayden Moe   19.13 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKClaire Kunich   19.50 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKJessica Gadd   19.58 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHSophia Camacho   19.67 Y F

Women 9-10 100 IM

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTNicole Xu 1:22.26 Y F

- 2 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBJayla Threets 1:23.54 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAlayna West 1:23.61 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHEllie Hamilton 1:23.80 Y F

- 5 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPMckinley Scobie 1:27.18 Y F

- 6 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACLauren Der 1:28.00 Y F

- 7 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPJenna Fernstrom 1:30.57 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKHayden Moe 1:31.21 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACLaurel Wall 1:32.60 Y F

- 10 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACKatyayani Nukala 1:33.45 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAlexandra Keegan 1:33.48 Y F

- 12 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBKailie Kanoho 1:33.83 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCallie Wheeler 1:34.65 Y F

- 14 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDPSydney Fernstrom 1:35.00 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPAddison Drain 1:36.91 Y F

- 16 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKSusan Swyers 1:37.84 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPClaire Sullivan 1:37.98 Y F

- 18 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKClaire Kunich 1:39.50 Y F

- 19 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHKendal Fong 1:39.53 Y F
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- 20 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBOlivia Odonnell 1:40.14 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Free

- 1 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTAubrey Tran   28.12 Y F

- 2* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHZoe Esquivel   28.71 Y F

- 2* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBPaige Nothelfer   28.71 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTTessa Jennings   28.94 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSarah Kamigaki   29.17 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHElizabeth Derksen   30.26 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTHailey Hamilton   30.38 Y F

- 8 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKLauren DuBos   31.14 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTCharlotte Kelly   31.24 Y F

- 10 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACMichelle Li   31.39 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTSaylor Limkakeng   31.72 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPMaya Ng   31.93 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTElla Jeon   32.02 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPLouisa Landhuis   32.12 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTLauren Tran   32.60 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTPriscilla Lam   33.08 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPAlena Dinh   33.34 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTSarah Deplitch   33.73 Y F

- 19 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVRHSTSophia Stomhagen   33.74 Y F

- 20 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACCamillia Das   33.79 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBPaige Nothelfer   34.31 Y F

- 2 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTAubrey Tran   34.80 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACKristin Der   34.94 Y F

- 4 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPLauren Labat   36.13 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTHailey Hamilton   36.48 Y F

- 6 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDBACMichelle Li   37.40 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTElla Jeon   37.84 Y F

- 8 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHZoe Esquivelx38.45 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTHailey Hamiltin   38.80 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLauren DuBos   39.15 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBClarice Lai   39.28 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSamantha Smith   39.37 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPSarah Kamigaki   39.44 Y F

- 14 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKCamille Craighead   40.25 Y F

- 15 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKGigi Zhang   40.31 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACAvalon Kenitzer   40.38 Y F

- 17 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACJulianna Diwa   40.52 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTCharlotte Kelly   40.62 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBErica Dembrowicz   40.64 Y F

- 20 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTTessa Jennings   40.73 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAubrey Tran   34.99 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACKristin Der   36.77 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHZoe Esquivel   36.92 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTLauren Tran   39.65 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTElla Jeon   39.91 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTTessa Jennings   41.13 Y F

- 7 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDBACMichelle Li   41.92 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBClarice Lai   42.86 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKGigi Zhang   43.15 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPMaya Ng   43.30 Y F
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- 11 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBJessica Ly   43.31 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSamantha Smith   43.45 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPKatherine Nudelman   43.46 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLuciana Hoenninger   43.54 Y F

- 15 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018CCSHRKJuliana Yang   43.68 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPAnnalise DeMange   44.26 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTPriscilla Lam   44.47 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKCamille Craighead   44.48 Y F

- 19 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBAnastasia Hayes   44.58 Y F

- 20 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTSarah Deplitch   44.80 Y F

Women 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAubrey Tran   30.07 Y F

- 2 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBPaige Nothelfer   30.75 Y F

- 3 6/9/2018 Club Sport @ FASTTVCSPLauren Labat   32.70 Y F

- 4 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACKristin Der   34.74 Y F

- 5* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTHailey Hamilton   34.98 Y F

- 5* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACMichelle Li   34.98 Y F

- 7* 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHSavannah Lumm   35.02 Y F

- 7* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTLauren Tran   35.02 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHElizabeth Derksen   35.40 Y F

- 10 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKLauren DuBos   35.66 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHZoe Esquivelx35.99 Y F

- 12 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTHailey Hamiltin   36.67 Y F

- 13 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBErica Dembrowicz   36.94 Y F

- 14 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPLouisa Landhuis   37.02 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTElla Jeon   37.09 Y F

- 16 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHAshlyn Mccarthy   37.16 Y F

- 17 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTSaylor Limkakeng   37.84 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKGigi Zhang   38.33 Y F

- 19 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVRHSTTessa Jennings   38.63 Y F

- 20 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPSarah Kamigaki   38.91 Y F

Women 11-12 100 IM

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTAubrey Tran 1:08.48 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHZoe Esquivel 1:15.01 Y F

- 3 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACKristin Der 1:15.91 Y F

- 4 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBPaige Nothelfer 1:16.93 Y F

- 5 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACTVDBACMichelle Li 1:18.40 Y F

- 6 6/9/2018 Club Sport @ FASTTVCSPLauren Labat 1:20.25 Y F

- 7 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVRHSTElla Jeon 1:20.53 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTLauren Tran 1:20.92 Y F

- 9 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTTessa Jennings 1:21.33 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPMaya Ng 1:21.82 Y F

- 11 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPSarah Kamigaki 1:21.85 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHElizabeth Derksen 1:22.66 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018CCSHRKJuliana Yang 1:23.68 Y F

- 14 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTHailey Hamilton 1:24.41 Y F

- 15 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKLauren DuBos 1:24.65 Y F

- 16 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBErica Dembrowicz 1:26.01 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTCharlotte Kelly 1:26.68 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPAlena Dinh 1:27.12 Y F

- 19 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACJulianna Diwa 1:27.62 Y F

- 20 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBClarice Lai 1:27.69 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Free

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTErin Brown   26.57 Y F
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- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPAmy Rae Heath   26.97 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPKayleigh Dennen   27.97 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPKiersten Ways   28.15 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKHannah Walder   28.19 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCourtney Olivier   28.23 Y F

- 7 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTSophie Keegan   28.49 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTCarley Shamblen   28.73 Y F

- 9 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPAviana Thompson-Ryan   28.96 Y F

- 10 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTBailey Pierce   29.12 Y F

- 11 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVRHSTEvelyn McLaughlin   29.20 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTPayton Limkakeng   29.28 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTLily Keegan   29.45 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTKate Harris   29.67 Y F

- 15 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBJulia Zhao   29.70 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCamille DeMange   29.88 Y F

- 17 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPHannah Loeffler   29.94 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBMiranda Duarte   30.06 Y F

- 19 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBAllyson Cruz   30.14 Y F

- 20 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACTVDBACClaire Xu   30.21 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPAmy Rae Heath   30.47 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTSophie Keegan   30.57 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPKayleigh Dennen   33.53 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTErin Brown   33.83 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMiranda Duarte   33.89 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPLauren Moore   34.16 Y F

- 7 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBJulia Zhao   34.47 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTKate Harris   34.73 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPAviana Thompson-Ryan   35.07 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCamille DeMange   35.34 Y F

- 11 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTCarley Shamblen   35.59 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPAria Spaulding   35.90 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018CCSHRKCourtney Olivier   36.04 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPHannah Loeffler   36.14 Y F

- 15 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVRHSTEvelyn McLaughlin   36.66 Y F

- 16 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBCarlene Leuschner   36.72 Y F

- 17 6/9/2018 Club Sport @ FASTTVFASTBailey Pierce   36.88 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKDevyn Hasty   37.35 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTKate Weckwerth   37.36 Y F

- 20 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBAllyson Cruz   37.47 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMiranda Duarte   35.50 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTLauren Deplitch   35.94 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBOlivia Gluck   37.02 Y F

- 4 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTBailey Pierce   37.26 Y F

- 5 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPAmy Rae Heath   37.65 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPKatie Kirschner   38.45 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTBrooke Elson   38.80 Y F

- 8 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACClaire Xu   38.96 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTErin Brown   39.07 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBCarlene Leuschner   39.57 Y F

- 11 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPKiersten Ways   39.76 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPJulianne Ng   40.36 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKHannah Walder   40.39 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSydney Pruss   40.82 Y F
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- 15 6/9/2018 Club Sport @ FASTTVCSPKayleigh Dennenx41.11 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTIsabelle Putney   41.12 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKKylie Javier   41.18 Y F

- 18 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTLily Keegan   41.20 Y F

- 19 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBChelsea Lee   41.33 Y F

- 20 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBIsabela Yanakieva   42.03 Y F

Women 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTSophie Keegan   28.17 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPKiersten Ways   30.72 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJulia Zhao   30.96 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPAria Spaulding   31.40 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPKayleigh Dennen   31.43 Y F

- 6 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPAmy Rae Heath   31.96 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTKate Weckwerth   32.01 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAllyson Cruz   32.48 Y F

- 9 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTEvelyn McLaughlin   32.74 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCourtney Olivier   32.99 Y F

- 11 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTErin Brown   33.21 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPHannah Loeffler   33.24 Y F

- 13 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDBACYumiko Florando   33.64 Y F

- 14 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBMiranda Duarte   34.15 Y F

- 15 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTBailey Pierce   34.18 Y F

- 16 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTLily Keegan   34.24 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTPayton Limkakeng   34.37 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPLauren Moore   34.63 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAbigail Kumpf   34.65 Y F

- 20 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTKate Harris   34.70 Y F

Women 13-14 100 IM

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTSophie Keegan 1:06.69 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPAmy Rae Heath 1:09.20 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMiranda Duarte 1:10.19 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJulia Zhao 1:10.64 Y F

- 5 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVRHSTErin Brown 1:13.28 Y F

- 6 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKCourtney Olivier 1:14.29 Y F

- 7 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPKayleigh Dennen 1:15.05 Y F

- 8 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTBailey Pierce 1:16.28 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTEvelyn McLaughlin 1:16.40 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTKate Harris 1:16.60 Y F

- 11 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACClaire Xu 1:16.73 Y F

- 12 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPKiersten Ways 1:16.95 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTCarley Shamblen 1:17.73 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBOlivia Gluck 1:18.45 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCamille DeMange 1:18.50 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSydney Pruss 1:18.92 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKHannah Walder 1:18.97 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACYumiko Florando 1:20.33 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAbigail Kumpf 1:20.55 Y F

- 20 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPHannah Loeffler 1:20.78 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Free

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJenna Brown   25.29 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPLauren Graham   26.21 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTLauren Farrauto   26.54 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSofia Gluck   26.96 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLaura Whiteland   27.21 Y F
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- 6 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVBHIsabelle Townsend   27.28 Y F

- 7 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKAinsley Hasty   27.42 Y F

- 8* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTKathryn McConlogue   27.44 Y F

- 8* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTSamantha Anderson   27.44 Y F

- 10 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPMeghan Hogue   27.56 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMeredith Kelly   27.87 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHMichela Viazzo   28.12 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCordelia Stewart   28.19 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBRachel Wong   28.28 Y F

- 15 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVFASTAoife Kennedy   28.58 Y F

- 16 6/20/2018 FAST @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKEmeline Swyers   28.66 Y F

- 17 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBMia Ito   28.79 Y F

- 18 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVBHAlyssa Burdusis   28.84 Y F

- 19 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHBella Dugorepec   28.87 Y F

- 20 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHAlexandra Kerstetter   28.98 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJenna Brown   28.55 Y F

- 2 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKLaura Whiteland   30.94 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTLauren Farrauto   31.12 Y F

- 4 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBCaitlyn Dang   31.41 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTSamantha Anderson   31.95 Y F

- 6 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBMia Ito   32.05 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAinsley Hasty   32.24 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPEmma Caufield   33.20 Y F

- 9 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVBHIsabelle Townsend   33.36 Y F

- 10 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVBHKimberly Shum   33.46 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKKyra Thordsen   33.65 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCordelia Stewart   34.47 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJenna Simmons   34.74 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTGrace Tuttle   35.00 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTAoife Kennedy   35.25 Y F

- 16 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPLauren Graham   35.28 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKKristen Greene   35.31 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKPeyton Pozzi   35.36 Y F

- 19 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDPIsla Griston   35.81 Y F

- 20 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVBHMadeline Baalman   35.83 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMeghan Hogue   32.88 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHIsabelle Townsend   33.15 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPLauren Graham   33.38 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSofia Gluck   33.67 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBGinger Fitzpatrick   36.60 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTKathryn McConlogue   36.97 Y F

- 7 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTGrace Tuttle   37.65 Y F

- 8 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBKeely Mui   37.88 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPBailee Alvarez-Walls   38.30 Y F

- 10 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBRachel Wong   38.33 Y F

- 11 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTLauren Farrauto   38.44 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKEmeline Swyers   39.03 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKKyra Thordsen   39.16 Y F

- 14 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVBHAlyssa Burdusis   39.55 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMegan Rae   39.57 Y F

- 16 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPMolly Griston   39.65 Y F

- 17 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPEmma Caufield   39.66 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKRachel Lemmon   39.70 Y F
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- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHAnna Baalman   39.87 Y F

- 20 6/20/2018 FAST @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKAinsley Hasty   39.89 Y F

Women 15-18 50 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMeghan Hogue   28.19 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLaura Whiteland   28.49 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMia Ito   28.53 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHIsabelle Townsend   28.78 Y F

- 5 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVRHSTJenna Brown   29.36 Y F

- 6 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBCaitlyn Dang   30.67 Y F

- 7 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKAinsley Hasty   30.78 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTKatie Hwang   30.83 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMeredith Kelly   30.95 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPEmma Caufield   31.34 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHMichela Viazzo   31.39 Y F

- 12 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKKristen Greene   31.56 Y F

- 13 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPLauren Graham   31.58 Y F

- 14 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPIsla Griston   32.69 Y F

- 15 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHBella Dugorepec   32.72 Y F

- 16 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBSofia Gluck   33.12 Y F

- 17 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTKaamna Shankar   33.35 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMonica Ureno   33.36 Y F

- 19 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVFASTAoife Kennedy   33.44 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTRachel Lam   33.48 Y F

Women 15-18 100 IM

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJenna Brown 1:04.37 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMeghan Hogue 1:04.77 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHIsabelle Townsend 1:06.78 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPLauren Graham 1:06.95 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTLauren Farrauto 1:08.63 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTKathryn McConlogue 1:10.67 Y F

- 7 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBMia Ito 1:11.28 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTAoife Kennedy 1:12.37 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPEmma Caufield 1:12.42 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAinsley Hasty 1:12.63 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBCaitlyn Dang 1:13.40 Y F

- 12 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBSofia Gluck 1:13.74 Y F

- 13 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPBailee Alvarez-Walls 1:13.79 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMeredith Kelly 1:13.94 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTSamantha Anderson 1:14.43 Y F

- 16 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018CCSHRKLaura Whiteland 1:14.87 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKRachel Lemmon 1:15.49 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTKatie Hwang 1:15.69 Y F

- 19 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHKimberly Shum 1:16.22 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKKyra Thordsen 1:16.28 Y F

Men 6 & Under  25 Free

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHHanz Palattao   18.40 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPTyler Foley   22.38 Y F

- 3 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPJeffrey Pardes   23.99 Y F

- 4 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPNathaniel Ogden   25.35 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTBrady Bull   25.90 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKJoshua Shaffer   25.92 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTNoah Scharlemann   26.91 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKTyler Morley   27.26 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTConnor White   27.43 Y F
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- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKKiaan Bhatt   27.60 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPDavis Droubay   29.88 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKSebastian Tey   30.74 Y F

- 13* 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVDBACSanjay Gudipati   30.78 Y F

- 13* 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKCharlie Wheeler   30.78 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPViraaj Burli   30.94 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHGrant Fujimura   31.20 Y F

- 17 6/20/2018 FAST @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKLucas Singh   31.80 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBAayush Chandramoulix32.15 Y F

- 19 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTLennart Meeusen   32.57 Y F

- 20 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVBHConor VanSlambrook   32.78 Y F

Men 6 & Under  25 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKJoshua Shaffer   25.94 Y F

- 2 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPNathaniel Ogden   27.11 Y F

- 3 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPDavis Droubay   29.99 Y F

- 4 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKTyler Morley   31.14 Y F

- 5 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVBHHanz Palattao   31.16 Y F

- 6 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACTVDBACSanjay Gudipati   31.28 Y F

- 7 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPJeffrey Pardes   32.11 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHConor VanSlambrook   32.22 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLucas Singh   32.50 Y F

- 10 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBAayush Chandramouli   33.57 Y F

- 11 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKCharlie Wheeler   34.69 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPAnthony Mangiola   36.07 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTLennart Meeusen   37.62 Y F

- 14 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPAli Gad   37.86 Y F

- 15 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPViraaj Burli   37.99 Y F

- 16 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHGrant Fujimura   38.49 Y F

- 17 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTConnor White   39.36 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTIan Panseri   40.86 Y F

- 19 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVFASTAndrew Norman   41.04 Y F

- 20 6/20/2018 FAST @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKKiaan Bhatt   41.81 Y F

Men 6 & Under  25 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHHanz Palattao   26.24 Y F

- 2 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPJeffrey Pardes   29.19 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLucas Singh   32.49 Y F

- 4 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPNathaniel Ogden   33.98 Y F

- 5 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPAli Gad   36.44 Y F

- 6 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTBrady Bull   37.30 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKKiaan Bhatt   37.35 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKTyler Morley   37.48 Y F

- 9 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTAndrew Norman   38.40 Y F

- 10 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTConnor White   40.23 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACSanjay Gudipati   42.10 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBAayush Chandramouli   44.94 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPBo en Pang   45.82 Y F

- 14 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPNoel Haile   55.75 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLiam Nilsen   56.68 Y F

- 16 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHRocco Barbero 1:01.53 Y F

- 17 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPNoah Pranschke 1:35.81 Y F

Men 6 & Under  25 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHHanz Palattao   23.85 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPTyler Foley   28.26 Y F

- 3 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPJeffrey Pardes   29.22 Y F
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- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTConnor White   32.38 Y F

- 5 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTBrady Bull   34.15 Y F

- 6 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPDavis Droubay   34.20 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKTyler Morley   36.43 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLucas Singh   36.64 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTNoah Scharlemann   37.02 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKJoshua Shaffer   37.23 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKKiaan Bhatt   37.77 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBJacob Bianco   38.90 Y F

- 13 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKStephen McPhie   42.07 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPJoshua Torvik   44.18 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKColton Evans   48.65 Y F

- 16 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTLennart Meeusen   49.19 Y F

- 17 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTWilliam Moitra   49.24 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHConor VanSlambrook   49.81 Y F

- 19 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACSanjay Gudipati   51.41 Y F

- 20 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTRyan Ziegler 1:02.31 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Free

- 1 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHTrace Unger   16.49 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPTrent Goldsworthy   16.60 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSam Fleming   16.97 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTAndrew Shirk   17.02 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMarcus Torvik   17.19 Y F

- 6 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACEvan Crandall   17.44 Y F

- 7 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPRiley Giddings   17.64 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPArtur Boulatov   18.01 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCole Wheeler   18.09 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPColton Sullivan   18.13 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBGrayson Perkiss   18.26 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTJonah Gentry   18.38 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKDhruv Bhatnagar   18.50 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPEthan Cole   18.59 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBLogan Somwong   18.69 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHKyle Liang   18.96 Y F

- 17 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTSean Stout   19.07 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBBrian Lin   19.16 Y F

- 19 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVBHColton Kramer   19.33 Y F

- 20 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTDylan Buurkarl   19.67 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHTrace Unger   19.68 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBGrayson Perkiss   20.41 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTJonah Gentry   20.93 Y F

- 4 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBSam Fleming   21.56 Y F

- 5 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPTrent Goldsworthy   21.80 Y F

- 6 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACTVDBACEvan Crandall   22.10 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMarcus Torvik   22.48 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKDhruv Bhatnagar   22.74 Y F

- 9 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPLiam Smith   23.58 Y F

- 10 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACGriffin Kenitzer   23.62 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMark Iacoban   23.77 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBAndrew Wirchniansky   24.38 Y F

- 13* 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBAlex Lin   24.55 Y F

- 13* 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDPArtur Boulatov   24.55 Y F

- 15 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBBrian Lin   24.56 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTDylan Buurkarl   24.59 Y F
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- 17 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACSuhas Vijjapurapu   24.75 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPTanner Gates   24.92 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTWilliam McConlogue   25.37 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPEthan Hernandez   25.38 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBSam Fleming   22.85 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPEthan Cole   23.95 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBGrayson Perkiss   25.32 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMark Iacoban   26.25 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJeffery Jackman   26.30 Y F

- 6 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTDaniel Kim   26.34 Y F

- 7 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTJonah Gentry   26.78 Y F

- 8 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHTrace Unger   27.05 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTBrody Vaher   27.08 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAlex Lin   27.22 Y F

- 11* 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKDhruv Bhatnagar   27.30 Y F

- 11* 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDBACGriffin Kenitzer   27.30 Y F

- 13 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBLogan Somwong   27.43 Y F

- 14 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVCSPTrent Goldsworthy   27.89 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTSean DeMichiel   27.93 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPKaiyi Yang   28.08 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPColton Sullivan   28.11 Y F

- 18 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPArtur Boulatov   28.17 Y F

- 19 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHKyle Liang   28.21 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTWilliam McConlogue   28.23 Y F

Men 7-8 25 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBGrayson Perkiss   19.41 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACEvan Crandall   19.71 Y F

- 3 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHTrace Unger   20.16 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCole Wheeler   20.28 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTJonah Gentry   20.74 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPArtur Boulatov   21.07 Y F

- 7 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBSam Fleming   21.25 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKDhruv Bhatnagar   21.48 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPMarcus Torvik   22.02 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTAndrew Shirk   22.56 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTSean Stout   22.78 Y F

- 12 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVCSPTrent Goldsworthy   23.04 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPNicolas Straub Martinez   23.35 Y F

- 14 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPTanner Gates   23.59 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPColton Sullivan   23.63 Y F

- 16 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPRiley Giddings   24.00 Y F

- 17 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTCamden Bull   24.57 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHGrant Garrison   25.16 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJustin Miller   25.24 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTTownsen Pak   25.27 Y F

Men 9-10 50 Free

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPBradley Hebert   31.21 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTBen Stout   31.65 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPBryce Onesky   32.03 Y F

- 4 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVDPBryce O'Nesky   32.25 Y F

- 5 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTLiam Alexander   32.39 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPCade Vieler   32.99 Y F

- 7 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTJames Shirk   33.21 Y F
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- 8 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVBHLogan Smith   33.22 Y F

- 9 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVDPColin Kirschner   33.73 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBEvan Valentine   34.08 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHRyan Burdusis   34.38 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTGrady DeMichiel   34.51 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPAlexander White   34.68 Y F

- 14 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKNicholas Iacoban   34.77 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMateo Eichler   34.97 Y F

- 16 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTRylan Betker   35.19 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTTrey Elson   35.42 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPThomas Casserly   35.80 Y F

- 19 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDBACShrivas Vijjapurapu   36.45 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPChristopher Baldwin   36.95 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTLiam Alexander   17.07 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTBen Stout   17.54 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPBryce Onesky   18.31 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPAlexander White   18.34 Y F

- 5 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPBryce O'Nesky   18.39 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPBradley Hebert   18.40 Y F

- 7 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTJames Shirk   18.42 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPCade Vieler   19.52 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHEthan Briggs   19.84 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHRyan Burdusis   19.90 Y F

- 11 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBAiden Tripi   19.92 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBHayden Choi   20.07 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018CCSHRKTyler Ng   20.68 Y F

- 14 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPMateo Eichler   20.76 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKLuke Hilton   20.81 Y F

- 16 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTSamuel Putney   20.84 Y F

- 17 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBEvan Valentine   20.90 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHMatthew Phelps   21.05 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKGrant Olivier   21.06 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACArnav Kumar   21.27 Y F

Men 9-10 25 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBConrad Gerber   19.52 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPCole Goldsworthy   19.78 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJonas Emig   20.04 Y F

- 4 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTTrey Elson   20.09 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPThomas Casserly   20.82 Y F

- 6 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVBHEthan Briggs   20.85 Y F

- 7 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTLiam Alexander   20.92 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPColin Kirschner   21.18 Y F

- 9 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBBrian Lam   21.26 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBHayden Choi   21.51 Y F

- 11 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTJascha Wen   21.58 Y F

- 12 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACHaocheng Xue   22.36 Y F

- 13 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVFASTSamuel Putney   22.43 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKNicholas Iacoban   22.59 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPMateo Eichler   22.65 Y F

- 16 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTRylan Betker   22.72 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTMax Alexander   22.84 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACMcKay Kenitzer   22.97 Y F

- 19 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBRussell Louie   23.00 Y F

- 20 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACKrishay Handa   23.05 Y F
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Men 9-10 25 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHLogan Smith   15.86 Y F

- 2 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVFASTJames Shirk   16.05 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPCade Vieler   16.73 Y F

- 4 6/9/2018 Club Sport @ FASTTVCSPCole Goldsworthy   16.96 Y F

- 5 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVFASTLiam Alexander   17.20 Y F

- 6* 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPBryce O'Nesky   17.36 Y F

- 6* 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTBen Stout   17.36 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBEvan Valentine   17.37 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBConrad Gerber   17.45 Y F

- 10 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPBryce Onesky   17.64 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTDavid Zhou   18.37 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMax Nobrega   18.81 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPAlexander White   18.92 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBKuma Shimonishi   19.01 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHMatthew Phelps   19.46 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACHaocheng Xue   19.89 Y F

- 17 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKTyler Ng   19.93 Y F

- 18 6/9/2018 Briarhill @ SHRK 2018TVBHRyan Burdusisx20.09 Y F

- 19 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTTrey Elson   20.19 Y F

- 20 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVDPMateo Eichler   20.22 Y F

Men 9-10 100 IM

- 1 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBConrad Gerber 1:14.13 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTLiam Alexander 1:18.18 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPCole Goldsworthy 1:25.97 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPBryce Onesky 1:27.22 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHLogan Smith 1:27.73 Y F

- 6 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVRHSTBen Stout 1:28.13 Y F

- 7 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPBryce O'Nesky 1:28.32 Y F

- 8 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVFASTJames Shirk 1:31.31 Y F

- 9 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPAlexander White 1:31.75 Y F

- 10 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPBradley Hebert 1:32.41 Y F

- 11 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBEvan Valentine 1:32.46 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPThomas Casserly 1:33.25 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 RH @ CSPTVCSPCade Vieler 1:34.28 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKNicholas Iacoban 1:34.57 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACHaocheng Xue 1:34.80 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTGrady DeMichiel 1:35.07 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBHayden Choi 1:35.71 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMateo Eichler 1:36.68 Y F

- 19 6/9/2018 Briarhill @ SHRK 2018TVBHEthan Briggs 1:36.83 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBKuma Shimonishi 1:37.69 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Free

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJacob Mock   25.93 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJake Fleming   27.30 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMason Valentine   27.51 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHEthan Derksen   27.68 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPDylan Burlingame   28.37 Y F

- 6 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBAlexander Suen   28.38 Y F

- 7 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDBACJulian Xiao   29.01 Y F

- 8 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVDBACSteven Nguyen   29.49 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKIsaac Hilton   30.21 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKRyan Yamamoto   30.79 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACNathan Hu   30.83 Y F
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- 12 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHGabe Rouse   31.28 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBOwen Fitzpatrick   31.45 Y F

- 14 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBLogan Borrelli   31.53 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKHarry Herlich   31.58 Y F

- 16 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBZachary Dorsett   31.73 Y F

- 17 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHHenry Baalmanx31.86 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPCaiden Ways   32.03 Y F

- 19 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBRobbie Leuschner   32.07 Y F

- 20 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBLukas Somwong   32.70 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBLogan Borrelli   31.95 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAlexander Suen   33.26 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJake Fleming   33.48 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPJake Goldsworthy   34.19 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHEthan Derksen   34.52 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACNathan Hu   34.60 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKIsaac Hilton   35.64 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBZachary Dorsett   36.39 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPDylan Burlingame   37.06 Y F

- 10 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBOwen Fitzpatrick   37.48 Y F

- 11 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDBACKeaton Lai   38.37 Y F

- 12 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHGabe Rouse   38.95 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPEvan Pruss   39.22 Y F

- 14 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBCooper Symes   39.57 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCaiden Ways   39.74 Y F

- 16 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBRobbie Leuschner   39.81 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJared Engstrom   39.88 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHHenry Baalman   39.91 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBLukas Somwong   39.99 Y F

- 20 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKAnson Yee   40.53 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAlexander Suen   34.11 Y F

- 2 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACJulian Xiao   39.00 Y F

- 3 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACKeaton Lai   39.23 Y F

- 4 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBJake Fleming   39.83 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHHenry Baalman   40.45 Y F

- 6 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBLogan Borrelli   40.56 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPJac Jorgenson   40.58 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPBoryl Nestorov   40.65 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHGabe Rouse   40.96 Y F

- 10 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBRobbie Leuschner   41.52 Y F

- 11 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVCSPDylan Burlingame   41.56 Y F

- 12* 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBLukas Somwong   41.58 Y F

- 12* 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPEvan Pruss   41.58 Y F

- 14 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBOwen Fitzpatrick   41.76 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBLuke Nobrega   42.22 Y F

- 16 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBZachary Dorsett   42.84 Y F

- 17 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVBHEthan Derksen   43.08 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTMuhammad Hassaan Chaudhary   43.26 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPStanley Si Tan Pang   43.54 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKIshan Joshi   43.80 Y F

Men 11-12 50 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMason Valentine   28.87 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHEthan Derksen   29.49 Y F
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- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJacob Mock   29.65 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJake Fleming   29.97 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPJake Goldsworthy   32.26 Y F

- 6 6/20/2018 FAST @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKRyan Yamamoto   33.46 Y F

- 7 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBAlexander Suenx33.86 Y F

- 8 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBZachary Dorsett   35.09 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAnson Yee   35.46 Y F

- 10 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACJulian Xiao   36.13 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBRobbie Leuschner   36.48 Y F

- 12 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVBHGabe Rouse   36.55 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACKeaton Lai   37.03 Y F

- 14 6/9/2018 Briarhill @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKIsaac Hilton   37.53 Y F

- 15 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBLogan Borrelli   37.74 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBCooper Symes   37.98 Y F

- 17 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPRomin Gates   38.07 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBJake Nobrega   38.87 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACSteven Nguyen   39.09 Y F

- 20 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVRHSTMuhammad Hassaan Chaudhary   39.13 Y F

Men 11-12 100 IM

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJacob Mock 1:10.53 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAlexander Suen 1:10.79 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMason Valentine 1:11.00 Y F

- 4 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBJake Fleming 1:11.55 Y F

- 5 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBLogan Borrelli 1:15.69 Y F

- 6 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACJulian Xiao 1:16.88 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPJake Goldsworthy 1:17.33 Y F

- 8 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBZachary Dorsett 1:19.91 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACKeaton Lai 1:20.07 Y F

- 10 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVBHEthan Derksen 1:20.67 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBRobbie Leuschner 1:20.79 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACNathan Hu 1:21.07 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHHenry Baalman 1:21.21 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKRyan Yamamoto 1:21.55 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBCooper Symesx1:22.26 Y F

- 16 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVDUBOwen Fitzpatrick 1:23.21 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKIsaac Hilton 1:23.52 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBLukas Somwong 1:23.77 Y F

- 19 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPEvan Pruss 1:23.85 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAnson Yee 1:24.20 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Free

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJordan Lee   24.45 Y F

- 2 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACAndrew Li   25.43 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCaden Banke   25.51 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKSean Wang   25.71 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHShane Common   26.21 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAlexander So   26.40 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPTommy Ivey   26.65 Y F

- 8 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTRoss Brown   27.02 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBVincent Giannini   27.55 Y F

- 10 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDBACMatthew Kusnierz   27.79 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKZachary Lem   27.83 Y F

- 12 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVFASTDarragh Kennedy   27.94 Y F

- 13* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPKenny Kasper   27.95 Y F

- 13* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMatthew Chung   27.95 Y F

- 15 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKJack DuBos   28.14 Y F
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- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMurphy Fenzl   28.26 Y F

- 17 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPKenny Chen   28.28 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHJack Wiersma   28.44 Y F

- 19 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPSam Jorgenson   28.57 Y F

- 20 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBSteven-Jethro Chan   28.76 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCaden Banke   28.88 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTRoss Brown   29.63 Y F

- 3 7/7/2018 DBAC @ FAST 2018TVDBACAndrew Li   31.49 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPKenny Kasper   32.33 Y F

- 5 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKAlexander So   32.45 Y F

- 6 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTJordan Lee   32.49 Y F

- 7 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKJack DuBos   32.93 Y F

- 8 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBDylan San   34.69 Y F

- 9 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACJiankun Zhang   34.80 Y F

- 10 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKSean Wang   34.81 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKTyler Dishman   34.85 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJulian Bobila   35.08 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPSam Jorgenson   35.12 Y F

- 14 6/30/2018 Briarhill @ FAST 6.30.18TVFASTDarragh Kennedy   35.32 Y F

- 15 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPKenny Chen   36.25 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKCaleb Hilton   36.51 Y F

- 17 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPTommy Ivey   36.67 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAlexander Magnuson   36.79 Y F

- 19 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVRHSTMichael Li   37.42 Y F

- 20 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPCaden Drain   37.56 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACAndrew Li   32.11 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBVincent Giannini   33.80 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTRoss Brown   34.08 Y F

- 4 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVCSPThomas Labat   34.10 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKZachary Lem   35.07 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMatthew Chung   35.75 Y F

- 7 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPKenny Chen   36.19 Y F

- 8 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDBACLiam Yung   36.20 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPTommy Ivey   36.34 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBAlexander Magnuson   36.51 Y F

- 11 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBDylan San   36.52 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHShane Common   36.59 Y F

- 13 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKAlexander So   36.75 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHJulian Bobila   36.91 Y F

- 15 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHJoshua Dang   37.24 Y F

- 16 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKSean Wang   37.65 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBRichie Woo   37.67 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTJordan Lee   37.90 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTAlex Brown   38.35 Y F

- 20* 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBLucas Vergara   38.53 Y F

- 20* 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVDBACWilliam Peng   38.53 Y F

Men 13-14 50 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJordan Lee   27.08 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPCaden Banke   27.43 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTDarragh Kennedy   28.78 Y F

- 4 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDBACAndrew Li   28.98 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHShane Common   29.93 Y F
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- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAlexander So   30.26 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKTyler Dishman   30.58 Y F

- 8 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVRHSTRoss Brown   30.78 Y F

- 9 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPKenny Kasper   30.89 Y F

- 10 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHAaron Lim   31.12 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKMurphy Fenzl   31.55 Y F

- 12 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBSteven-Jethro Chan   31.90 Y F

- 13 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKSean Wang   31.93 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPMatias Lazon   32.05 Y F

- 15 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDPKenny Chen   32.06 Y F

- 16* 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHJack Franco   32.25 Y F

- 16* 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHJack Wiersma   32.25 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Club Sport @ Del PradoTVDPTommy Ivey   32.28 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSam Jorgenson   32.41 Y F

- 20 7/14/2018 DUB @ FAST 2018TVDUBSeiji Ito   32.65 Y F

Men 13-14 100 IM

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACAndrew Li 1:03.67 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTRoss Brown 1:04.30 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJordan Lee 1:04.53 Y F

- 4 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTCCSHRKAlexander So 1:09.34 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPTommy Ivey 1:10.13 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTDarragh Kennedy 1:11.04 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPKenny Chen 1:11.70 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPKenny Kasper 1:12.06 Y F

- 9 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPThomas Labat 1:12.79 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBDylan San 1:13.82 Y F

- 11 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKSean Wang 1:14.19 Y F

- 12 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPSam Jorgenson 1:15.34 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018CCSHRKJack DuBos 1:15.54 Y F

- 14 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACMatthew Kusnierz 1:15.58 Y F

- 15 6/16/2018 FAST @ Del PradoTVDPCaden Banke 1:16.00 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPMatthew Chung 1:16.05 Y F

- 17 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKTyler Dishman 1:16.12 Y F

- 18 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHShane Common 1:16.56 Y F

- 19 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVBHJoshua Dang 1:16.70 Y F

- 20 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKMurphy Fenzl 1:17.06 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Free

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHDerek Melloch   22.84 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKTrent Pozzi   23.09 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBBrian Yoon   23.83 Y F

- 4 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVCSPJonathan Ye   23.97 Y F

- 5 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTJoseph Louderback   24.06 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHLiam Derksen   24.32 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACWilmer Lin   24.36 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPJack Bessiere   24.43 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHColin Davis   24.52 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHAndy Tran   24.53 Y F

- 11 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTRyan Clark   24.65 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPEthan Dutra   24.83 Y F

- 13 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHDylan Tran   24.92 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTConnor Witt   24.93 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKBrent Werder   25.07 Y F

- 16 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDPMichael McMasters   25.10 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAndrew Whiteland   25.23 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKDakota Ruby   25.26 Y F
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- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPJonathan Walsh   25.27 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKJoey Herz   25.38 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Back

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTConnor Witt   27.58 Y F

- 2 6/23/2018 FAST @ RHSTTVRHSTJoseph Louderback   27.78 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBBrian Yoon   28.29 Y F

- 4 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBBrenden Warren   28.48 Y F

- 5 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHAndy Tran   28.67 Y F

- 6 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACWilmer Lin   28.79 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHDylan Tran   29.04 Y F

- 8 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPJonathan Ye   29.41 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBTrevor Lind   29.47 Y F

- 10 6/30/2018 Ruby Hill @ Del PradoTVDPJack Bessiere   29.63 Y F

- 11 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKTrent Pozzi   29.93 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPJonathan Walsh   30.97 Y F

- 13 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKBrent Werder   31.22 Y F

- 14 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018CCSHRKDakota Ruby   31.49 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPRobert Gan   31.65 Y F

- 16 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVDPMatthew Bessiere   31.69 Y F

- 17 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTRyan Clark   31.75 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKConrad Gamon   31.83 Y F

- 19 6/30/2018 Dublin @ SHRK 2018TVDUBKyle Mui   31.85 Y F

- 20 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKDavid Azuma   32.33 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Breast

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJoseph Louderback   28.72 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHColin Davis   30.63 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKTrent Pozzi   30.75 Y F

- 4 6/16/2018 Dub @ DBAC 2018TVDUBBrenden Warren   31.26 Y F

- 5 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVDBACWilmer Lin   32.02 Y F

- 6 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVBHDerek Melloch   32.55 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKRyan Liou   32.81 Y F

- 8 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBKieran Bird   32.86 Y F

- 9 6/9/2018 DP @ DBACTVDPJack Bessiere   33.51 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTParis Catura   33.67 Y F

- 11 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBTony Boccio   33.75 Y F

- 12 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPWilliam Proud   33.89 Y F

- 13 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBMatthew Adrian   34.06 Y F

- 14 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVCSPIan Taylor   34.09 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPSteven Reimer   34.43 Y F

- 16 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDPMichael McMasters   34.52 Y F

- 17 6/20/2018 DBAC @ RHSTTVRHSTNoah Freeman   34.53 Y F

- 18 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHDimitrios Zannis   34.70 Y F

- 19 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBVince Tan   34.77 Y F

- 20 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVDUBTrevor Lind   35.48 Y F

Men 15-18 50 Fly

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJoseph Louderback   23.94 Y F

- 2 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPJack Bessiere   25.19 Y F

- 3 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBBrenden Warren   25.33 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHLiam Derksen   25.92 Y F

- 5 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBBrian Yoon   26.13 Y F

- 6 6/20/2018 Club Sport @ DubTVCSPJonathan Ye   26.29 Y F

- 7 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDUBTrevor Lind   27.16 Y F

- 8 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHDylan Tran   27.18 Y F

- 9 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKDakota Ruby   27.19 Y F
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Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 20  Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKBrent Werder   27.48 Y F

- 11 7/14/2018 BH @ DBACTVDBACWilmer Lin   27.69 Y F

- 12 7/7/2018 Briar Hill @ Dub 2018TVBHAndy Tran   27.79 Y F

- 13 6/16/2018 Briarhill Host @ Ruby Hill, 06.16.18TVRHSTRyan Clark   28.08 Y F

- 14 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKJohnny Walder   28.50 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPEthan Dutra   28.56 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACJerry Yang   28.65 Y F

- 17 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKDavid Azuma   29.40 Y F

- 18 6/30/2018 DBAC@CSPTVCSPIan Taylor   29.44 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKAndrew Whiteland   29.72 Y F

- 20 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBAlexandre Miller   29.85 Y F

Men 15-18 100 IM

- 1 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVRHSTJoseph Louderback   57.47 Y F

- 2 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBBrenden Warren 1:01.20 Y F

- 3 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHDerek Melloch 1:01.21 Y F

- 4 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPJack Bessiere 1:01.79 Y F

- 5 6/23/2018 BH @ CSP 2018TVCSPJonathan Ye 1:01.83 Y F

- 6 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVBHColin Davis 1:02.62 Y F

- 7 6/23/2018 Del Prado @ Dub 2018TVDUBTrevor Lind 1:03.98 Y F

- 8 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDBACWilmer Lin 1:04.23 Y F

- 9 7/7/2018 PMST @ RHSTTVRHSTConnor Witt 1:04.95 Y F

- 10 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKDakota Ruby 1:05.43 Y F

- 11 6/20/2018 BH @ DPTVBHDylan Tran 1:05.69 Y F

- 12 6/16/2018 Sharks @ CSP 2018TVCSPIan Taylor 1:05.81 Y F

- 13 6/9/2018 RH @ Dub 2018TVDUBAlexandre Miller 1:06.43 Y F

- 14 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACCCSHRKDavid Azuma 1:06.61 Y F

- 15 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVCSPRobert Gan 1:06.66 Y F

- 16 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVFASTParis Catura 1:06.73 Y F

- 17 6/23/2018 P.meadows @ DBACTVDBACJerry Yang 1:06.89 Y F

- 18 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018TVDPWilliam Proud 1:06.95 Y F

- 19 7/21/2018 TriValley Championships 2018CCSHRKRyan Liou 1:07.01 Y F

- 20 7/14/2018 Del Prado @ SHRK 2018TVDPMichael McMasters 1:08.10 Y F


